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3734 ADDN SFR 50 05/12/2006

2025HX Base Yr

767 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,932 109.7250 122.89 360,313 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  33% - 2025 Heated Area: 2640

BAS 1,972 100 1,972 189,024

FGR 528 55 290 27,798

FHS 668 60 401 38,438

FOP 120 30 36 3,451

FOP 210 30 63 6,039

FSP 144 40 58 5,560

PTO 396 5 20 1,917

USP 264 35 92 8,819

4,302 2,932 281,044

BAS= W15 S36 W2 S29 E10 FOP= S7 E29 N7 W11 N1 W7 S1 W11$ E11
N1 E7 S1 E21 N2 E2 N9 W2 N18 FSP= E12 N12 W12 S12 $ FOP= N12
FGR= E12 N24 W22 USP= W22 S12 E22 N12$ S24 E10$ W10 S12 E10$
W10 PTO= N18 W22 S18 E22$ W22 N36$ PTR= N20 FHS= N20 W15 S8
W17 N8 W15 S20 E15 N8 E17 S8 E15$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 33 3 33 198.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 396

396

1 0100 C SFR 33 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 15,980


